
Regd. Office : “Prakashganga” Plot NO. C-19 “E” Block, Bandra- Kurla complex,   

                                Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400 051 
 

F:\DIVISION 2023-2024\Tender- 2023-24\Tender No. 71 Supply of portable heavy duty Hydraulic crimping tool at 100kV Thal Sstn/Tender Document                                                            Page 1 of 1 
 

 

 

 

 
E –TENDER NOTICE 

 MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) from reputed & registered Electrical 

contractors on Mahatransco Website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in for the following 

Tender specification. 

Sr. 

No. 

Particulars Description 

1 Tender No. & Name of 

Tender 

 

 

 

RFx No :- 7000032916  

Tender No.: EE/400kV/RS(O&M)/DN/KHR/Ten-11/24-25 

SRM tender for the replacement of faulty / old alarm annunciators 

by Microcontroller based 18 windows Annunciators at 400kV RS, 

Kharghar  

            2 Online Downloading  the RFx    03.09.2024, 18:00 Hrs. to 10.09.2024, 23:59 Hrs. 

 3 Online Submission  of the 

RFx 

On or Before 10.09.2024  up to 23:59 Hrs. 

 
4 Online Opening of the 

Techno Commercial RFx 

11.09.2024. at 11:00 hrs.(if Possible) 

5 Tender amount Rs 499140 /- 

6 EMD amount Rs. 5,000/- 

7 Tender fees Rs 500/- + GST 

For further details visit our website :-https://srmetender.mahatransco.in 

Contact Person :- 1.The Executive Engineer, : Mobile No. 8275215120. 

2. Dy. Executive Engineer (O),: Mobile No 9769213899 

                                

Note :  All eligible Supplier / Contractors are mandated to get enrolled on SRM ETenders (New)   portal of 

MSETCL. 

                                                                                                                              SD/-  

      (S.R.SURALKAR) 

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER 

400KV RS (O&M) DN KHARGHAR 

                     

 

 

 

 

https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/
https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/

